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Favbet League
2019/20 7th round, Match #41

Friday, 14.09.2019, 17:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 17°C. Spectators: 9260

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

4 : 3

«Zoria» Luhansk

30 Pyatov Andriy
50 Bolbat Serhii
4 Kryvtsov Sergii
22 Matviienko Mykola
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras
21 A.Patrick
14 Tete
7 Taison (C)
11 Marlos
10 Moraes

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
19 Solomon
20 Kovalenko Viktor
8 Markos Antonio
77 Bondar Valerii
15 Konoplianka Ievgenii
9 Dentinho

Coach
Ribeiro de Castro Luis Manuel

30 Shevchenko Mykyta (C)
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
20 Abu Hanna Joel
98 Cheberko Yevhen
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
17 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
28 Gromov Artem

Substitutes
1 Makharadze Zauri
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
25 Bilyi Maksym
11 Budkivskyi Pylyp
77 Chaikovskyi Ihor
31 Rusyn Nazarii

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 7th round, Match #41
Friday, 14.09.2019, 17:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 17°C. Spectators: 9260

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 3 «Zoria» Luhansk
10' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen

7 Taison 12'

24' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

35' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav

7 Taison 42'

14 Tete
15 Konoplianka Ievgenii 46'

51' 21 Ivanisenia Dmytro

11 Marlos 53'

60' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
11 Budkivskyi Pylyp

60' 28 Gromov Artem
31 Rusyn Nazarii

10 Moraes 61'

70' 18 Tymchyk Oleksandr

7 Taison
19 Solomon 74'

6 Stepanenko Taras 77'

21 A.Patrick
20 Kovalenko Viktor 78'

86' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen
77 Chaikovskyi Ihor

86' 17 Liedniev Bohdan

10 Moraes 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


